10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Emergency Dispatcher

Manager llI

Manager IV

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Systems Engineer I

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Systems Engineer I

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Systems Engineer I

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Manager llI

Other Positions Held Special District

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Department

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Total Wages
$113,716

$100,671

$99,719

$98,251

$95,248

$93,735

$93,725

$93,710

$92,784

$90,417

$89,874

$89,711

$88,958

$88,455

$87,025

$86,259

$85,345

$84,817



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Systems Engineer Il

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Manager llI

Manager Ill

Emergency Dispatcher

Manager |

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

$84,651

$84,394

$83,793

$83,048

$83,039

$82,223

$80,609

$80,466

$78,965

$78,944

$78,033

$77,747

$74,739

$72,969

$71,608

$70,443

$67,893

$63,988



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Confidential Assistant [V

Application Specialist Il

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Call Taker

Application Specialist Il

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Account Clerk IlI

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

$62,881

$61,752

$61,273

$59,597

$55,622

$54,951

$50,036

$43,955

$43,420

$40,248

$38,557

$37,447

$27,529

$26,463

$26,187

$24,503

$18,130

$13,886



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Reserve Call Taker

Emergency Dispatcher

Jpa Commissioner

Jpa Commissioner

Jpa Commissioner

Jpa Commissioner

Jpa Commissioner

Jpa Commissioner

Jpa Commissioner

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency
Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Consolidated Emergency
Dispatch Agency

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

Stanislaus Regional 911

$6,577

$6,556

$5,808

$2,964

$2,384

$628

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



