	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$113,716
2.	Manager III		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$100,671
3.	Manager IV		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$99,719
4.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$98,251
5.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$95,248
6.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$93,735
7.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$93,725
8.	Systems Engineer II		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$93,710
9.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$92,784
10.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$90,417
11.	Systems Engineer II		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$89,874
12.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$89,711
13.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$88,958
14.	Systems Engineer II		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$88,455
15.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$87,025
16.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$86,259
17.	Emergency Dispatcher		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$85,345
18.	Manager III		Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$84,817

19.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$84,651
20.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$84,394
21.	Systems Engineer II	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$83,793
22.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$83,048
23.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$83,039
24.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$82,223
25.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$80,609
26.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$80,466
27.	Manager III	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$78,965
28.	Manager III	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$78,944
29.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$78,033
30.	Manager I	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$77,747
31.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$74,739
32.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$72,969
33.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$71,608
34.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$70,443
35.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$67,893
36.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$63,988

37.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$62,881
38.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$61,752
39.	Confidential Assistant IV	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$61,273
40.	Application Specialist II	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$59,597
41.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$55,622
42.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$54,951
43.	Application Specialist II	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$50,036
44.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$43,955
45.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$43,420
46.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$40,248
47.	Account Clerk III	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$38,557
48.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$37,447
49.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$27,529
50.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$26,463
51.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$26,187
52.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$24,503
53.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$18,130
54.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$13,886

55.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$6,577
56.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$6,556
57.	Emergency Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$5,808
58.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$2,964
59.	Reserve Call Taker	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$2,384
60.	Emergency Dispatcher	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$628
61.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0
62.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0
63.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0
64.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0
65.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0
66.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0
67.	Jpa Commissioner	Consolidated Emergency Dispatch Agency	Stanislaus Regional 911	\$0